Power Management & Mult imarket
Datasheet
Rev. 1.4, 2012-09-17
Final
BGF120A
Dual Channel Ultra-Low Capacitance ESD Diode
TVS Diodes
Transient Voltage Suppressor Diodes

4
Pin 1 marking
Type code
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
BGF120A
References
Final Datasheet 13 Rev. 1.4, 2012-09-17
References
[1] Infineon Technologies AG, “Effective ESD Protection Design at System Level Using VF-TLP
Characterization Methodology”, Application Note 210, RF and Protection Devices, April 22, 2010, Rev.1.0
[2] Infineon Technologies AG, “Recommendation for PCB Assembly of Infineon TSLP and TSSLP Packages”.
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
Published by Infineon Technologies AG
w w w . i n f i n e o n . c o m
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
单击下面可查看定价，库存，交付和生命周期等信息
>>Infineon(英飞凌)
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com